BILL 4
2024-01-0000014
2024-01-0000079
2024-01-0000216
2024-01-0000220
2024-01-0000301
2024-01-0000377
2024-01-0000400
2024-01-0000401
2024-01-0000415
2024-01-0000420
2024-01-0000485
2024-01-0000486
2024-01-0000487
2024-01-0000488
2024-01-0000553
2024-01-0000554
2024-01-0000572
2024-01-0000573
2024-01-0000695
2024-01-0000957
2024-01-0000976
2024-01-0001085
2024-01-0001086
2024-01-0001087
2024-01-0001088
2024-01-000113%
2024-01-0001166
2024-01-0001175
2024-01-0001197
2024-01-0001246
2024-01-0001249
2024-01-0001562
2024-01-0001662
2024-01-0001676
2024-01-0001790
2024-01-0001921
2024-01-0001950
2024-01-0001974
2024-01-0002004
2024-01-0002094
2024-01-00020%7
2024-01-0002098
2024-01-0002099
2024-01-0002108
2024-01-0002253
2024-01-0002254
2024-01-0002255
2024-01-0002256
2024-01-0002411
2024-01-0002412
2024-01-0002444
2024-01-0002493
2024-01-0002507
2024-01-0002523
2024-01-0002529

NAME

360 PROPERTIES LILC

4897 NORTH DIXIE
ALFREDS ALLEN

HWY LLC

ALIGNED STRATEGIES LLC

ANDERSON REVONDA
ASHA NAGALYA
ATIYANI BELAL
ATTYANI KHALED &

MOHAMMED ATIY

AUDIO SOLUTIONS REAL ESTATE HO

AVANA LLC

BALIDO FAMILY LLC
BALIDO FAMILY LLC
BALIDO FAMILY LLC
BALIDO FAMILY LLC

BARNES DONALD RAY
BARNES DONALD RAY

BARNEY CHRIS & SABRINA TRENT
BARNEY CHRIS & SABRINA TRENT B
BELL ROBERT WALTER

BRANDY CHASE LILC
BRASWELL CARI M
BROWN SUSAN DYER
BROWN SUSAN DYER
BROWN SUSAN DYER
BROWN SUSAN DYER
BULLOCK JASON

& JESSICA LEE
& JESSICA LEE
& JESSICA LEE
&JESSICA LEE

BURROWS RYKER C SR & KIMBERLY
BUTLER BEATRICE C
BYRD SARAH L & GARY

CAMPBELL KAY

CAMPBELL STLVER & KAY

CISCO AVA
COLEMAN NICOLE
COLLINS JOHN A
COYLE THOMAS L
DAMON RODNEY N &
DANIELS ANNETTE
DRUGHERTY JOHN W

WELLITA R

& JANIE RAY H

DAVIS SAMANTHA HELEN & RUSSELL

DERVITER MICHAEL
DESPERADO SERIES
DESPERADO SERIES
DESPERRDO SERIES
DGBL IV LLC
DOZIER JAMES E
DOZIER JANET E
DOZIER JANET E
DOZIER JANET E
DYE ANGELA

DYER SUSAN KAY

ONE LLC -ETAL
ONE LLC -ETAL
CNE LLC -ETAL

EDWARDS ANNE MARIE FEAGLE
EITUTIS STANLEY M & JEANNINE J

ELLIOTT BENJAMIN
EMBERTON MILDRED
EMBRY RAYMOND L

JOSEPH & CARR
& HAIRE JOYCE

CITY OF RADCLIFF. KY

DELIRQUENT REAL PROP 2024

DESCRIPTION

644 WIEMA AVE
4897 N DIXIE HW
W LINCOLN TRL B
225 WOODSIDE DR
3007 § WOODLAND
287 HIGHLAND DR
466 N DIXIE BLV
2105 S DIXIE BL
1573 N DIXIE BL
1736 S DIXIE BL
1599 HILL ST
106 KENILWCRTH
104 KENILWORTH
102 KENILWORTH
115 ALISHA CT
155 TALL TIMBER
100 CARDINAL DR
100 CARDINAL DR
1028 FAIRVIEW A
1296 5 WILSON R
2040 HILL ST
257 ROGERSVILLE
271 ROGERSVILLE
310 ROGERSVILLE
ROGERSVILLE RD
1463 CRESTVIEW
1987 5 WOODLAND
2008 5 WOODLAND
545 HERITAGE RD
2544 LAKE RD
BYERLY BLVD

604 ROGERSVILLE
1329 W VINE ST
SHELBY AVE

137 DEBORAH ST
2632 VONDA DR
40% 5 WILSON RD
366 TERRACE DR
1135 N WILSON R
1117 SALTSMAN L
360 W HILL ST
HILL ST

420 HILL 5T

369 W ELM RD
1487 ELM RD
1487 ELM RD

ELM RD

ELM RD

756 CHANDLER AV
324 ROGERSVILLE
415 QAK ST

1728 HOLLY CT

5 WILSON RD
1872 5 DIXIE BL
449 W SPRING ST

497715
598900
839052
457153
102500
649250
596000
94360

678770

195875

937321
937325
299000
838155
377614
268186
268192
266194
266180
818900

916178
133110
136700
667058
225075
186065
187740
243250
143650
537480
464900
661500

668760
199073
550820
4000590
252400
252419
252415
252417
234140
268196
88500

275400
952500
499100
281000

TOTAL AMT

258.
180.
106.
451.
340.
218,
601,
375,
503,
526.
1391.
527.
527.
527.
317.
157.
93.
159.
303.
135.
301,
97.
149.
330.
96.
275.
405.
308.
348.
303,
16,
195,
326.
97.
232.
170.
195.
415.
201.
10
552.
.53
90.
902.
99,
198,
97.
97.
245,
277,
112.
261.
130.
136.
236.

11

B2

88
44
13
04
49
87
45
83
69
24
13
15
75
15
48
13
05
99
63
17
38
LY
47
10
95
51
91
64
6l
18
81
94
64
57
18
28
Kk
15
35

12

04
28
83
34
57
57
58
16
61
58
05
67
84

PRAGE:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

1
4/22/25
15:50:55

BALANCE

258.
780.
106.
451.
340.
279.
601.
375,
503.
526.
1391,
5217,
527,
527.
317.
157.
93.
159.
303.
135.
301.
g7
149,
330.
9¢.
2175,
405.
309,
348,
303,
16.
195,
326.
97.
232.
170.
195.
415.
201.
11
552.
B2.
90.
902,
99,
198.
97,
97.
245.
271,
112.
261.
130.
136.
236.

8
44
13
04
49
87
45
83
69
24
13
15
15
15
48
13
05
99
63
17
38
57
47
10
95
51
n
64
61
18
81
94
64
57
18
28
i3
15
35

.10

12
33
04
28
83
34
57
57
58
16
61
58
05
61
84



BILL 4
2024-01-0002535
2024-01-0002571
2024-01-0002659
2024-01-0002675
2024-01-0002841
2024-01-0002861
2024-01-0002870
2024-01-0002871
2024-01-0002995
2024-01-0003041
2024-01-0003204
2024-01-0003205
2024-01-0003206
2024-01-0003211
2024-01-0003274
2024-01-0003287
2024-01-0003399
2024-01-0003521
2024-01-0003529
2024-01-0003548
2024-01-0003549
2024-01-0003567
2024-01-0003568
2024-01-0003607
2024-01-0003628
2024-01-0003716
2024-01-0003757
2024-01-0003783
2024-01-0003860
2024-01-0003922
2024-01-0003923
2024-01-0003924
2024-01-0003925
2024-01-0003926
2024-01-0003927
2024-01-0003928
2024-01-0003929
2024-01-0003930
2024-01-0003531
2024-01-00035969
2024-01-0003972
2024-01-0003975
2024-01-0004134
2024-01-0004172
2024-01-0004303
2024-01-0004335
2024-01-0004372
2024-01-0004430
2024-01-0004485
2024-01-0004488
2024-01-0004493
2024-01-0004550
2024-01-0004616
2024-01-0004728

NAME
EMERSON JIBRAUN

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN

FARMER WILLIAM E

FATKIN LAWRENCE W JR

FOX ANTONIO

FRASER ROBERT W III & NORINNE
FREEDOM PROPERTY GROUP LIC
FREEDOM PROPERTY GROUP LLC

GASS MALCOLM L
GILBERT PHILLIP
GRASS JOSHUA LEE
GRASS JOSHUA LEE
GRAVES LEROY JR

GRAY INVESTMENTS LLC

GRIBBINS JEFFREY & JORDAN LEE
GRIMM CHARLES VINCENT & PAULA
HARBIN TIMMY R & CHRISTIAN §

HASLETT ANDREW

HAUGAARD MATTHEW & STEVEN HAUG
HAYES JONATHAN MICHAEL

HAYES JONATHAN MICHAEL
HEARTLAND MANAGEMENT & REALTY
HEARTLAND MANAGEMENT & REALTY
HENDERSON RANDOLPH A

HENSON DAWN
HINES DONALD R

HOLLAND JAMES EDWARD &
HOORS LISA M & CARLOS JONES
HUEY PHYLLIS & AMANDA MEYER

IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY
IHC OF KENTUCKY

ISLAMIC CENTER OF ELIZABETHTOW

J & D5 0 LIC
J & DS 2 LIC

JOHNS ALAN F & ABBIE F

JOHNSON NADINE
KBM DEVELOBMENT

KENDAK DEVELOPERS LLC

KEYSTONE INVESTMENT FROPERTIES
KIRBY CHARLES W JR & DONNA
KOLLER JOHN WILLIAM & CHRISTY

KOPPEL BREIT A

A

JR

3

LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC

LLC

KOVERMAN ENOLA GAIL

LAI HUNG Q
LAW BENNETTA

LEWIS NATHAN SR & NATHAN LEWIS

2024-01-0004753 LINZY DEVOE CHARLES

CITY OF RANCLIFE. KY

DELINQUENT REAL PROP 2024

DESCRIPTION

524 INDEPENDENC
1675 PRESTON ST
630 PEARMAN AVE
4830 5 WILSON R
1181 W VINE ST
S DIXIE BLVD
235 HORSESHOE C
173 SKYLINE DR
1785 HOLLY CT
2687 LAVON CT
828 BRIAN CT
830 BRIAN CT
1184 GLENWOOD D
58 ERNEST R KOU
1671 S DIXIE BL
1614 CATALPA RD
583 BATTLE TRAI
1201 EVELYN DR
112{ SCENIC DR
848 HILLCREST D
965 SEMINOLE RD
1450 ¥ DIXIE BL
1936 5 DIXIE BL
2688 LAVON CT
1305 JOMES ST
1267 HILL ST
659 N WILSON RD
747 SUNSET DR
113 RED HAWK LR
112 JOHNS RD E
311 5 ATCHER ST
601 S ATCHER ST
313 #1 BERKLEY
313 #2 BERRLEY
313 43 BERKLEY
313 #4 BERKLEY
ROGERSVILLE RD
ROGERSVILLE RD
102 HURSTFIELD
3854 § WILSON R
1919 HILL ST
991 SEMINOLE RD
441 EASTERN DR
RED HILL RD
1040 CROCUS DR
155 MORGAN ST
504 INDEPENDENC
218 W VINE ST
540 ELM RD

1030 SCENIC DR
1252 DEERING LN
101 STCCKTON CT
1734 HOLLY CT
235 PARK RVE
1260 N LOGSDON

164890
754450
288950
492500
266000
447600
840250
666906
322390
327100
910900
910950
348400

275420
888300
788608
631692
863200
1114080
645000
465820
141500
414320

424650
39300

805905
917006
407400
£92180

594985
594986
594987
594988
269200
667470

103600
914960
472300
131350
863100
1001765
527150
504290
155708
194400
234500

523850
983000
537485

TOTAL AMT

205.
95.
249.
91.
388.
526.
263.
375.
224,
243,
90.
90.
281.
2201,
368,
2917,
3863,
206.
243,
52
350.
405.
206.
260,
314,
104,
247.
348.
423.
330.
646.
300.
195.
195.
195.
195.
106.
98.
488.
1471,
233,
313,
236,
102.
260.
266.
205.
206.
209.
369.
268.
601.
282,
223,
340,

%2

40
61
18
24
62
24
02
B3
28
61
04
04
435
86
3l
39
30
a1
01

41
91
16
62
16
03
98
98
%6
10
57
62
33
33
33
13
59
16
64
60
99
11
01
97
k3|
02
40
08
63
66
43
45
20
30
n

PAGE:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

2
4/22/25
15:50:55

BALANCE

205,
95%
249,
91.
388,
526,
263,
315.
224.
243.
90.
90.
281.
2201.
J68.
297.
385.
2086.
243,
.52
350.
405.
206.
260.
314.
104.
247.
348.
423.
330.
646.
300.
195.
195.
195,
195.
1086.
98.
488.
1471.
233,
313,
236,
102,
260.
266.
205.
206.
209.
369.
268.
601,
282.
223,
340.

392

40
61
18
24
62
24
02
B3
28
61
04
04
45
96
31
39
30
51
01

11
91
16
62
16
03
98
98
96
10
57
62
33
33
33
KX}
59
46
64
60
99
11
01
97
31
02
40
08
63
66
43
45
20
30
71



BILL #
2024-01-0004734
2024-01-0004864
2024-01-0004504
2024-01-0004901
2024-01-0005000
2024-01-0005001
2024-01-0005141
2024-01-0005263
2024-01-0005258
2024-01-0005299
2024-01-0005344
2024-01-0005460
2024-01-0005574
2024-01-0005578
2024-01-0005611
2024-01-0005627
2024-01-0005654
2024-01-0005961
2024-01-0005982
2024-01-000603%
2024-01-0006056
2024-01-0606057
2024-01-0006132
2024-01-0006571
2024-01-0006578
2024-01-0006702
2024-01-0006758
2024-01-0006810
2024-01-000695%
2024-01-0007013
2024-01-0007054
2024-01-0007173
2024-01-0007176
2024-01-0007191
2024-01-0007413
2024-01-0007486
2024-01-0007570
2024-01-0007697
2024-01-0007698
2024-01-0007790
2024-01-0007823
2024-01-0007841
2024-01-0007966
2024-01-0008029
2024-01-0008159
2024-01-0008265
2024-01-0008356
2024-01-0008358
2024-01-0008375
2024-01-0008589
2024-01-0008857
2024-01-0008893
2024-01-0008901
2024~01-0008918
2024-01-0003601

NAME

LINZY MICHAEL

LUCEY JEFFERY & JAN

MAAN 2012 LLC

MAIER COLLEEN J

MARTIN EMERY JR

MARTIMN EMERY PRICE

MAUIGOR FRANK

MCINTOSH DESTINEE LAISHA
MCMILLEN TRAVIS

MCMILLEN TRAVIS

MEHLING MICHAEL LYNN JR & CIND
MITCHELL CLAUDIA

MORGAN MARILYN

MORGAN-NEIL LLC

MOYERS JAMES P

MIG INVESTMENTS LLC

MURPHY DARICK P & BREWDA A
OVERSTREET CASEY & BRIAN COLLI
OVERSTREET CASEY & BRIAN COLLI
PARHAM JONETTA

PARKSIDE MANOR MHC LLC
PRRKSIDE MANOR MHC LLC
PATTERSON JARED & JILLIAN
POWELL LOTTIE H

PP RADCLIFF KY OWNER LLC
RADCLIFF MHP FLTD

RAZO EDWARD F II

RENFROW THOMAS R

ROBERTS DIABREANAH

ROGERS WILLIAM L & JUDY D
ROTHERMEL DAKODA CHRISTIAN
SANDERS GARY W

SANDERS LATISHA A & OTIS
SANIEL VICENTE M JR

SHILOH FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
SIMS ERIC II & DORIS

SMITH CHRISTOPHER J

SOVIAN LLC

SOVIAN LLC

STARRY DAVID

STEVEN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
STILLWELL KENNY

SUTHERLAND RAYMOND

TANNER RONALD WILLIAM & JULIE
THOMPSON LISA

TUCKER DAVID

TUSHKA KRISTA

TUZINSKI ROBERT J & MICHELE
UEBEL RUTH

WARFIELD JAMES & CHIANN STEPP
WILLIAMS LAWRENCE LEE
WILLIAMS VELMA M & CHARLENE R
WILLIS KRISTI & BRIAN OLIVER
WILSON GREGORY E &

WOOD CHRISTOPHER N & LISA R

CITY OF RADCLIFF, KY

DELINQUENT REAL PROP 2024

DESCRIPTION

473 W VINE ST
BLACKJACK RD
263 N WILSON RD
CONGRESS DR
1439 S WILSON R
1860 § DIXIE BL
362 CROCUS TR
116 KIM CT

DOE RUN RD

3796 DOE RUN RD
917 FAIRVIEW CR
418 SOUTHLAND D
1432 KINGSWOOD
DREXLER CR

2642 VONGA DR
2721 PIONEER CT
896 TIMBERWOOD
DANBROOK CT
DANBROOK CT

757 FRANKLIN ST
1793 5 WILSON R
1855 § WILSON R
434 DEEPWOOD DR
4672 S WILSON R
5 WILSON RD
WATERFIELD ST
118 WINTERGREEN
430 WAGON WHEEL
470 CONGRESS DR
3787 DOE RUN RD
20 MT MORIAH BL
CARDINAL DR

221 EAGLE PASS
1571 REDBUD CR
131 MOCKINGBIRD
155 BROWNS CT
377 SUNSET DR
734 BRIAN CT
736 BRIAN CT
762 CHANDLER AV
2899 REPUBLIC A
1021 HILL ST
221 E MILLCREEX
922 WOODS HOLLO
1470 HAWKINS DR
534 PERRMAN AVE
1855 5§ WILSON R
PERK AVE

1067 SUNSET DR
187 W VINE ST
955 TIMBERWOOD
1490 HILL ST
1260 5 WOODLAND
919 TIMBERWOOD
808 N WOODLAND

739500
16965

155500
559516
200250
818100
456860
92530

306870
321960
369850
432915
635400

898503
115800
115900

797684
976965
976975
455400
724520
25800

161300
950800
254396
498600
796295

172060
49360
362550
536900
1001770
770525
56935
56940

841650
435250
874500

907500
297050
184145
8100

9175900
559520
351175
155706
302600
973000
537420

TOTAL AMT

280.
97.
266.
97.
174.
126.
439,
285.
97.
388,
395,
.23
193.
569.
181,
192,
3z,
80.
102.
301.
4635.
4635.
368.
153.
225.
97.
290.
533.
383.
147.
93.
101.
150.
J10.
135.
639,
272.
176.
176.
82.
283.
102.
126.
293,
238,
276.
6.
80,
343.
109.
j02.
181.
197.
281.
326.

18

16
57
02
57
12
73
00
38
57
17
68

97
B6
42
93
65
04
07
82
55
55
1
67
41
57
85
i
20
13
05
33
66
40
17
06
04
54
54
07
17
07
15
11
05
1
45
41
18
60
13
42
81
06
04

PAGE:
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

3
4/22/25
15:50:55

BALANCE

280.
97.
266,
97.
72
126.
438.
285.
97.
j8s.
395.
18.
193.
569.
181.
192.
3iz.
90.
102.
301.
4635.
4635.
368.
153,
225,
g7h
290.
533.
383.
147.
93.
10%.
150.
310.
135.
639,
272.
176.
176.
B2.
283.
102.
126,
293,
.05
276.
6.
80,
343,
109.
302.
181.
197.
281.
326.

174

238

46
57
02
51

75
0
58
57
17
68
23
97
86
42
93
65
04
07
82
55
55
31
67
11
57
85
71
20
13
05
33
66
40
17
06
04
54
54
07
17
07
15
11

n
435
41
18
60
13
42
81
06
04



BILL # NAME
2024-01-000900% WOODRUFF LUTHER
2024-01-0009096 YOUNG BETTY A -ETAL-

CITY OF RADCLIFF. KY

DELINQUENT REAL PROP 2024

DESCRIPTION TOTAL AMT
1300 GLENWOOD D 986360 213.45
363 5 DEEPWOOD 998920 288.37

PAGE: L
RUN DATE: 4/22/2%
RUN TIME: 15:50:55

BALANCE
213.45
288.37



BILL ¥ NAME
2024-01-0000204 ALEJANDRD LLC DBA JUANITOS
2024-01-0002336 DUPLICATOR SALES & SVC INC
2024-01-0002771 FLIP REMODELING LLC
2024-01-0004758 LITTLE PEOPLES CHILD DEVELOP
2024-01-0005855 NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC
2024-01-0006033 PAPA HAOLES LLC
2024-01-0007117 5 O CONTRACTING INC
2024-01-0007443 SHREE HARSIDDHI MATAJI CORP
2024-01-0008647 WEBSTER ORTHODONTICS PSC
2024-01-0009030 WORLD TRAINING & FITNESS LLLP

CITY OF RADCLIFF, KY

DELINQUENT PERS BROP 2024

DESCRIPTION

885 DIXIE BLVD
1225 WILSON RD
872 RHONDA CT
165 LINCOLN TRL
153 LINCOLN TRL
872 RHONDA CT
663 DIXIE BLVD
156 ROGERSVILLE
151 DREXLER CIR
1165 WILSCN RD

842567387
610372958
432111345
260096870
262041211
880713101
204214091
873965503
621836245
842327543

TOTAL AMT
32.87
2,12
9.89
15.17
4.67
16.00
209.15
232.12
179.51
82.53

PAGE;
RUN DATE:
RUN TIME:

1
4/22/25
15:52:35

BALANCE

32
2
9

15
q

.87
A2
.89
A7
.67

16.
209.
232,
179,

82.

00
153
12
51
53



